GLTG Contact List

First
Name

Shannon

Michael

Gregg

Laura

Julie

Marc

Moira

Sarah

Jamie

Bob

Carol

Dave

Dave

Jeff

Barbara

Angie

Bryan

Jong

Sung

Brian

Dick

Bill

Ted

Last Address

Name
Bradley 1205 W Clark Street, MC-257
Woodside = 640 Grassmere Park, Ste. 100
Good 1021 N. Grand Avenue E., PO Box

19276

Triplett
Olmstead ' 710 S. Second St., Ste. 400
Mueller 710 S. Second St., Ste. 400
McDonald

Marquardt 710 S. Second St., Ste. 400

Benning

Bohannon

Hays

Herzog

Hokanson

Houser

Kleiss Note: Retiring fall 2016

Rodgers

Hopkins

Lee

Miller

Note: copy Kim Lomax @

Warner

Kruidenier

Kratschm
er

City

Urbana

Nashville

Springfield

Minneapolis

Minneapolis

Minneapolis

ST

IL

TN

IL

MN

MN

MN

Zip

61801

37211

62794-
9276

55401

55401

55401

Phone

217-300-
1457

615-837-
4706

217-782-
3362

612-333-
4220

515-294-
6038

309-524-
2303

217-344-
2371 x
201

573-243-
2659 ext
1046

651-403-

3984

608-781-
6262

601-634-
5520

601-629-
6621

573-526-
1966

217-244-

3808

217-244-
9329

217-202-
7029

217-369-
6484

Title

Water
Quality
Program
Manager

Lab
Chemist,
Water
Division

Exec.
Director

Big Rivers
&
Wetlands
Field
Station
Director

Deputy
Director

Research
Ecologist

Director,
MS River
Sci &
Technology

Acting
Coordinator

Interstate
Waters,
Water
Resources
Center

Sr. Res.
Programm
er

Director

Sr.
Scientist

Assoc.
Director

Organization

NCSA-ISDA

USGS

IL EPA, DWPC Surface Water

The McKnight Foundation

The McKnight Foundation

Walton Foundation

The McKnight Foundation

IA St. N. Central Region Water
Network

City of Moline

Prairie Rivers Network

MO Department of Conservation

UMRBA
USGS Upper Midwest

Environmental Sciences Center

USACE, MS Valley Division

LMRCC

MoDoc

NCSA

IL-IN Sea Grant

NGRREC

NGRREC

NGRREC

email

sbrad77
@illinois.
edu

mdwood
si@usgs.
gov

jolmstea
d@mckni
ght.org

MMuller
@mcknig
ht.org

mmcdon
ald@wff
mail.com

SMarqua
rdt@mck
night.org

benning
@iastate.
edu

bbohann
on@moli
ne.il.us

chays@p
rairieriver
s.org

dave.
herzog@
mdc.mo.
gov

dhokans
on@umr
ba.org

jhouser
@usgs.
gov

Barbara.
A.
Kleiss@u
sace.
army.mil

angeline
_rodgers
@fws.
gov

bryan.
hopkins
@dnr.
mo.gov

jongleel
@illinois.
edu
millerbk
@illinois.
edu

dickw@ill
inois.edu

kruideni
@illinos.
edu

EKratsch
@Ic.edu

Affiliation

NCSA

NOAA,
GLTG
Advisory

7-Mile Creek

GLTG
Advisory
Committee

GLTG
Advisory
Committee

GLTG
Advisory
Committee

GLTG
Advisory
Committee

GLTG
Advisory
Committee

GLTG
Advisory
Committee

GLTG
Advisory
Committee

GLTG
Advisory
Committee

GLTG
Advisory
Committee

GLTG
Steering
Committee

GLTG
Steering
Committee

GLTG
Steering
Committee

GLTG
Steering
Committee
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Isaac

LaDon

Sharon

Chapman

Swann

Mesick

Note: copy Angela Sallis, Outreach Coordinator, General Dynamics
Information Technology, NOAA National Centers for Environmental
Information 1021 Balch Boulevard, SUite 1003, Stennis, Space Center,
MS 39529 Angela.Sallis@noaa.gov 228-688-5604

251-438-
5690

228-688-
2256

Director

Chief

The Horinko Group

MS-Alabama Sea Grant, Auburn
University

Coasts, Oceans & Geophysics Info.

Services and Coastal Data
Development Program Manager,
National Centers for Environmental
Information

ichapma

n@theho
rinkogrou
p.org

Iswann@
acesag.
auburn.
edu

sharon.
mesick@
noaa.gov

NOAA
collaborator

NOAA
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